PVHS FOOTBALL  		                            2021

Varsity
DATE			DAY		OPPONENT				PLACE		TIME
August 13		Friday		Scrimmage				TBA	

August 20		Friday		Los Lunas 				Home		6:00 pm

August 27		Friday		Valley					Away		7:00 pm

September 3		Friday		Atrisco Heritage			Home		7:00 pm

September 10	Friday		Kirtland				Home		7:00 pm

September 17	Friday	   	Belen					Away		7:00pm

September 24	Friday		Durango				Away		7:00pm				
October 1		Friday		Miyamura				Away		7:00pm

October 8		Friday		Capital					Away		7:00 pm

October 15		Friday		Los Alamos				Home		7:00 pm

October 22		Friday		Bye							

October 29		Friday		FHS					Home		7:00 pm

November 5-6	F-Sat.1st Round STATE 				TBD
November 12-13	F-Sat.	Quarterfinals					TBD
November 20-21	F-Sat.	Semifinals					TBD
November 26-27	F-Sat.	Championships				TBD	

ALL HOME GAMES ARE PLAYED AT HUTCH STADIUM

Head Coach:		Jared Howell
Assistants: 	Kevin Werth, Isaac Gamboa, Russ Benson, Aaron Lucero, 
Tim Turman, Thomas Kellenaers, Richard Gonzales, 	

